
BUS 24  - GREENFIELD    ConVal & SMS
6:30 AM Zephyr Lake Rd & Gould Hill Rd
6:31 AM Zephyr Lake Rd  @ Yankee Way
6:32 AM 141 Zephyr Lake Rd
6:34 AM 106 Zephyr Lake Rd
6:36 AM  Zephyr Lake Rd & Lake View Ct
6:37 AM  Zephyr Lake Rd
6:37 AM 51 Zephyr Lake Rd
6:38 AM 22 Zephyr Lake Rd
6:38 AM Corner Zephyr Lake Rd & Slip Rd
6:39 AM 307 Slip Rd
6:41 AM 381 Slip Rd
6:42 AM 383 Slip Rd
6:44 AM Gulf Rd @ first house on right 
6:45 AM 12-14 Cornwell Rd
6:47 AM 18 Cornwell Rd
6:48 AM 192 Cornwell Rd
6:52 AM Slip Rd & Gibbons Lane
6:53 AM 111 Slip Road tracks)
6:54 AM  Cream house after RR tracks
6:54 AM 83 Slip Road
6:55 AM 74 Slip Road
6:56 AM 17 Slip Rd
6:58 AM Just  before Side Tracks Café
6:59 AM 797 & 801 Forest Road
7:00 AM Rte 136 & Knotwood Dr
7:02 AM 55 Peterborough Rd


	HM-24

